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HARDWARE LIST
s HARDWARE NAME QTY
= = M8x30 BOLT 4PCS
= - M8x40 BOLT 8PCS
- = M8x60 BOLT 8PCS
i = FLAT WASHER 4 PCS
= g WASHER 16 PCS
= ? M8 NUT 16 PCS
= — HOOK 1PC
= - ALLEN KEY M8 1PC
i 3 OPEN SPANNER M8 1PC
PART LIST . B : '
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